Industrial Motherboards
Features
Specifications
Processor System
CPU (90nm/ 130nm) Intel® Pentium® 4 Intel® Celeron® D Intel® Celeron®
Max. Speed 3.4 GHz 3.06 GHz 2.8 GHz
L2 Cache 256/512/1024 KB 256 KB 128/256 KB
Chipset Intel 865G + ICH5

- Startup manual x 1
- Utility CD x 1
Ordering Information
Part Number Fast Ethernet LAN GbE LAN AGP slot
AIMB-742VE-00A2E Single - Yes
AIMB-742E2-00A2E Dual - Yes
AIMB-742VG-00A2E - Single Yes
AIMB-742G2-00A2E - Dual Yes
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCI slot expansion
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC